Turbine Flow Meters
Exact Dual Rotor
CXX-DS-00172-EN-10 (March 2024) Product Data Sheet
Model CDL
DESCRIPTION
The Cox Exact Dual Rotor Turbine Flow Meter is the pinnacle of
turbine meter technology that delivers results not attainable
with single rotor designs. The Exact meter’s hydraulically coupled

32 0.600…310 228.60…118,110 2.27…1173.5 103.69…53,573.79 517:1 60:1 242 266
40 1.000…500 381.00…190,500 3.78…1892.7 172.82…86,409.35 500:1 60:1 132 145
48 2.000…800 762.00…304,800 7.57…3028 345.64…138,254 400:1 60:1 45 50
64 5.000…1500 1905.00…571,500 18.90…5678 864.09…259,228 300:1 60:1 20 22
DIMENSIONS
AN End Fittings
  A
2X AN END FITTINGS
(PER AS4395)
  C
  B
FLOW METER A B .13 C AS4395 END FITTING DASH NUMBER
DL8-4AN-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 - 8 8-4
DL8-6AN-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 - 8 8-6
DL-08AN-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 - 8 8
DL-10AN-W-X 2.92 2.42 1.00 - 10 10
DL-12AN-W-X 3.25 2.53 1.37 - 12 12
DL-16AN-W-X 3.56 2.61 1.50 - 16 16
DL-20AN-W-X 4.06 2.80 1.72 - 20 20
DL-24AN-W-X 4.59 2.93 2.00 - 24 24
DL-32AN-W-X 6.06 4.26 2.63 - 32 32
Size End Fitting
in. (mm)
A
in. (mm)

16 1.00 (25.40) 3.56 (90.42) 2.61 (66.29) 1.50 (38.10)
20 1.25 (31.75) 4.06 (103.1) 2.80 (71.12) 1.72 (43.69)
24 1.50 (38.10) 4.59 (116.6) 2.93 (74.42) 2.00 (50.80)
32 2.00 (50.80) 6.06 (153.9) 4.26 (108.2) 2.63 (66.80)
Turbine Flow Meters, Exact Dual Rotor
Page 4 March 2024CXX-DS-00172-EN-10
NPT End Fittings
  A
2X NPT END FITTINGS
  C
  B
FLOW METER A B .13 C NPT END FITTING DASH NUMBER
DL8-4NP-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 1/4" 8-4
DL8-6NP-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 3/8" 8-6
DL-08NP-W-X 2.75 2.42 0.87 1/2" 8
DL-10NP-W-X 2.92 TBD TBD 3/4" 10
DL-12NP-W-X 3.25 2.53 1.37 3/4" 12
DL-16NP-W-X 3.56 2.61 1.50 1" 16
DL-20NP-W-X 4.06 TBD TBD 1-1/4" 20
DL-24NP-W-X 4.59 2.93 2.00 1-1/2" 24
DL-32NP-W-X 6.06 3.87 2.63 2" 32
Size End Fitting
in. (mm)
A
in. (mm)

16 1.00 (25.40) 3.56 (90.42) 2.61 (66.29) 1.50 (38.10)
20 1.25 (31.75) 4.06 (103.1) 2.80 (71.12) 1.72 (43.69)
24 1.50 (38.10) 4.59 (116.6) 2.93 (74.42) 2.00 (50.80)
32 2.00 (50.80) 6.06 (153.9) 4.26 (108.2) 2.63 (66.80)
Product Data Sheet
Page 5 March 2024 CXX-DS-00172-EN-10
Flange End Fitting
  A
2X FLANGES
(PER ASME B16.5)
  B
FLOW METER A B ASME B16.5 FLANGES DASH NUMBER
DL8-4FX-W-X TBD TBD 1/2" 8-4
DL8-6FX-W-X TBD TBD 1/2" 8-6
DL-08FX-W-X TBD TBD 1/2" 8
DL-10FX-W-X TBD TBD 1/2" 10
DL-12FX-W-X TBD TBD 3/4" 12
DL-16FX-W-X 5.50 2.4 1" 16
DL-20FX-W-X 6.00 TBD 1-1/4" 20
DL-24FX-W-X 6.00 2.8 1-1/2" 24
DL-32FX-W-X 6.50 4.3 2" 32
DL-40FX-W-X 7.00 4.3 2-1/2" 40
DL-48FX-W-X 10.00 4.6 3" 48
DL-64FX-W-X 12.00 5.1 4" 64
ØC
Size End Fitting
in. (mm)
A